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This report provided free of charge by:
Hill Auto Sales
89010 Highway 9
Lineville, AL 36266

(256) 396-1100

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/13/23 at
4:32:55 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Tennessee

7,592  Last reported odometer reading

2023 NISSAN MAXIMA
3.5 SR
VIN: 1N4AA6EVXPC504112
SEDAN 4 DR
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Hill Auto Sales

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 9 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 7,592

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/q2Ofv1OySGFr-SA-JjlYnDkdhu-veRMtMTPvU0OgL4Jn7U1bIn_IXeInTQqYxXL-USr8Rx9XvICI_wjdTxZl_S4F26wK6EWnLZeHFUxYfslmRoi8SY6vc1fIaIec4_6Q1vian_P0Rp4KS_oaqWwIGnbI4MSHhpx6RddWWbnLmqpsYuRmKDqU9BW3s7OyaO1daXRpLwo3X8QyQ2mbX_RZoOksaAuT3CqL8-Eg8-HnlfV_R5CgI25j29NgrHgxAU6bbLPxrJcGz0z9Ec9FNPFwWg1H2doc_UFYOn8eOWyrcY9lt6vwuFQeB5tMzm_5j0u47IFexWEtXRaIgPXtLQxxSKqZ8Vyza22KsIrhh1qVS2VLxglyEaCNqqk1lzmVLbW9ecab_phdcOGvReLdGZLRJV0.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX. No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Lease
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Original Window Sticker

12/17/2022 10 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

12/20/2022 John Roberts Nissan
Manchester, TN
931-728-2212
robertsnissan.com

4.7 / 5.0
205 Veri�ed Reviews

1,886 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/20/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Smyrna, TN
Title #90400055073

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/08/2023 222 Murfreesboro Nissan
Murfreesboro, TN
615-893-0252
https://nissanofmurfrees
boro.com/

4.5 / 5.0
862 Veri�ed Reviews

11,010 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/05/2023 7,592 Murfreesboro Nissan
Murfreesboro, TN
615-893-0252
https://nissanofmurfrees
boro.com/

4.5 / 5.0
862 Veri�ed Reviews

11,010 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

09/28/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

-

-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/k6TcXs9PojjO7s1wTLQ5m63c-b9vglwzFjb-3IwEJghC_1j31mMoioR0pVnotn6wgfIEtK6OgKGUggg6vpMY1vwYNi49aDpaDhGTYBRvgPqjJI4o6yZw76ssBWWvDrROQEpWD6-yfpx_AT_akwRxA9cOnQkP3pEazavVAVmcIMpA3-fUjmwQKMkeEnbKZKcQkyibVidTGCxajhENDB2D7Si5W3jMMCoxuQQObHW3F13WIiovopprIWbKD7GMoUY4fIt-xhxwle2HtFmwgYSQCAnmytWUlYDojhwyJ0OB5BAdl471morcnyyfNet0T_-5hKKqJAFq2RbrNrH2c-dpbT16IRz_-bVmcyhJvQplfS_BuqY2ttgNO5L8baRzbeGixFP2ozyNZ_hL4XIWoxIbmQLF6Fweug.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/iY12DBZnaO64m2aLilYlLPHoC7ONT7DTlBGOVU7vts0Yn8CG5-b03sH19ruUf7LOXTel6h0qHJZJRRi5Lt6MxZ30KlLCjDQoxSCGh_Sot7jsWB90kPKLBPoRPAtNmLrH2ZFX_eQFqrtX1q_0qBxQl_xftw7StynaBucT_SB04R7OXz6ETFtxcGRK9fDGBTsyH1Ga4GmBmCjBH1G9NShkjmgKYeZTVXNc4fiAFR-nITUyjadoxfCRTIzq0jaw66dqbGJZgS8nB2VONFeFdYcJsp3C4df1u1vAdAfP0Yiey6v9XmS5PmpGZxD2-_eCwoDrt-xld2lK4OTZcWU4jcnXx6fpr0irXdlehCSb4nFZGXWdJbbER04w5Nt957Bs8OTWhOtfA3_D6zHucrTXFT1gm-tBFK0LHA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/13/23 4:32:55 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 NISSAN MAXIMA
vehicle (VIN: 1N4AA6EVXPC504112), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
10/13/23 at 5:32 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX cannot calculate the remaining coverage for this 2023 NISSAN MAXIMA 3.5 SR
(1N4AA6EVXPC504112) because no original manufacturer warranty information was reported to CARFAX by its
source.

2023 NISSAN MAXIMA 3.5 SR

VIN: 1N4AA6EVXPC504112

Estimated start date of warranty: 12/17/2022

Last CARFAX reading reported on 07/05/2023: 7,592 miles

Today's Date: 10/13/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic No data reported to CARFAX

Drivetrain No data reported to CARFAX

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion No data reported to CARFAX

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & in�atable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Speci�c Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the NISSAN website.

https://www.nissanusa.com/
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© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/13/23 4:32:55 PM (CDT)
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© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
10/13/2023 - 10/13/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2023 NISSAN MAXIMA 3.5 SR

VIN:
1N4AA6EVXPC504112

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
Sedan 4 DR

Engine:
3.5L V6

You may qualify
if you �nd that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

